7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Flood

CCM
Vs
Athabasca
6:30-8:45

53125

27-Jan
Omni 1 Omni 2
Dodge
Vs
Stony Plain
10:15-11:45
14152 Flood
Flood
Arc
S Open Ice
Devon 11:45-1:15
12:00-2:15
Flood
51067
Apex
Practice
Flood
Bob Dale 1:30-3:00
Vs
Sturgeon Flood
2:30-3:45
11002 DV Meter
Flood Vs
Camrose
3:15-4:45
21061
Flood

28-Jan

Omni 1

Bob Dale
Vs
Leduc
8:30-10:00
11026

CCM
Vs
Devon
12:00-2:15
54074
Flood
ARC
Vs
Maskwacis
2:30-4:45
51073

Flood

Fun Hockey
5:00-6:00

Omni 2

Timbits
9:15-10:15

Flood

Flood

Public Skating
4:45-6:15




